PRODUCT CATALOGUE
ABOUT US
At LEONIER We supply a huge range
of Industrial ITEMS to our esteemed
clients. Our range includes Polyamide
flexible Conduits, it’s fittings, Braided
sleeves, Cable Glands, Cable Ties,
Panel Fans and Metallic Flexible

accumulated experience.
LEONIER - NYLON CONDUITS - PA 6
PR
O
D
U
C
T
RA
N
G
E Nominal Diameter Black Code - RAL 9005 Grey Code - RAL 7031 a - Ø mm. A - Ø mm. Roll Length mtr Static Bend Radius(mm)
7 LS-PA-7 LG-PA-7 6,5 10 100 15
9 LS-PA-9 LG-PA-9 10 13 100  20
11 LS-PA-11 LG-PA-11 12 15,8 50 35
13,5 LS-PA-13,5 LG-PA-13,5 14,2 18,4 50 41
16 LS-PA-16 LG-PA-16 16,5 21,2 50 45
21 LS-PA-21 LG-PA-21 23,5 28,4 50 55
29 LS-PA-29 LG-PA-29 29 34,5 25 65
36 LS-PA-36 LG-PA-36 36 42,5 25 75
48 LS-PA-48 LG-PA-48 48 54,5 25  90
70 LS-PA-70 LG-PA-70 67.5 80 10 105
LEONIER - POLYAMIDE SPIRAL
CONDUITS
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Material		     : Polyamide PA6 V2, V0 Available on request

Aa
LEONIER - NYLON CONDUITS - PA 6
PR
O
D
U
C
T
RA
N
G
E Nominal Diameter Black Code - RAL 9005 Grey Code - RAL 7031 a - Ø mm. A - Ø mm. Roll Length mtr Static Bend Radius(mm)
7 LS-PA-SL-7 LG-PA-SL-7 6,5 10 100 15
9 LS-PA-SL-9 LG-PA-SL-9 10 13 100  20
11 LS-PA-SL-11 LG-PA-SL-11 12 15,8 50 35
13,5 LS-PA-SL-13,5 LG-PA-SL-13,5 14,2 18,4 50 41
16 LS-PA-SL-16 LG-PA-SL-16 16,5 21,2 50 45
21 LS-PA-SL-21 LG-PA-SL-21 23,5 28,4 50 55
29 LS-PA-SL-29 LG-PA-SL-29 29 34,5 25 65
36 LS-PA-SL-36 LG-PA-SL-36 36 42,5 25 75
48 LS-PA-SL-48 LG-PA-SL-48 48 54,5 25  90
70 LS-PA-SL-70 LG-PA-SL-70 67.5 80 10 105
LEONIER - POLYAMIDE SLIT
CONDUITS
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Material		     : Polyamide PA6 V2

METAL FLEXIBLE
CONDUITS
LEONIER GALVANIZED METAL FLEXIBLE CONDUITS
PR
O
D
U
C
T
RA
N
G
E Description Inches Inside Dia(mm) Outside Dia.  (mm) Tolerance Bending Curve (mm) Max. Axial Pull (N) Roll Length (Mtr)
LE-GI-6 3/16” 6 8.2 ± 0.25 40 335 200
LE-GI-8 1/4” 8 11 ± 0.30 45 470 200
LE-GI-10 5/16” 10 13.5 ± 0.30 55 590 100
LE-GI-13 3/8” 13 16.5 ± 0.35 65 765 100
LE-GI-16 1/2” 16 20 ± 0.35 85 940 100
LE-GI-20 3/4” 20 22.9 ± 0.40 100 1180 50
LE-GI-25 1” 25 27.9 ± 0.45 120 1450 50
LE-GI-32 1.1/4” 32 36.2 ± 0.50 150 1885 25
LE-GI-38 1.1/2” 38 42.8 ± 0.60 180 2240 25
LE-GI-51 2” 51 56.2 ± 1.00 220 3000 20
LE-GI-64 2.1/2” 64 72.5 ± 1.50 310 3770 10
LE-GI-75 3” 75 83.5 ± 2.00 350 4400 10
LE-GI-100 4” 100 108.5 ± 3.00 410 4700 10
o.d
LEONIER - GALVANIZED METAL
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT WITH PVC

CONDUIT WITH
PVC COATING
LIQUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE STEEL CONDUIT.
PR
O
D
U
C
T
RA
N
G
E Description Inches Inside Dia(mm) Outside Dia.  (mm) Tolerance Bending Curve (mm) Max. Axial Pull (N) Roll Length (Mtr)
LE-GIP-6 3/16” 6 9 ± 0.25 40 335 200
LE-GIP-8 1/4” 8 11.8 ± 0.30 45 470 200
LE-GIP-10 5/16” 10 14.5 ± 0.30 55 590 100
LE-GIP-13 3/8” 13 16.5 ± 0.35 60 710 100
LE-GIP-16 1/2” 16 20.2 ± 0.35 85 940 100
LE-GIP-20 3/4” 20 24.5 ± 0.40 100 1180 50
LE-GIP-25 25 25 29.5 ± 0.45 120 1450 50
LE-GIP-32 1.1/4” 32 37.8 ± 0.50 150 1885 25
LE-GIP-38 1.1/2” 38 44.7 ± 0.60 180 2240 25
LE-GIP-51 2” 51 58.2 ± 1.00 220 3000 20
LE-GIP-64 2.1/2” 64 71.4 ± 1.50 310 3770 10
LE-GIP-75 3” 75 84.5 ± 2.00 350 4400 10
LE-GIP-100 4” 100 109 ± 3.00 410 4700 10
LE-GIP-125 5” 125 135 ± 4.00 480 5100 10
LE-GIP-150 6” 150 165 ± 5.00 550 5600 10
LEONIER - LIQUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE
STEEL CONDUIT.
PRODUCT MATERIAL

vessels, machine building, controling equipments.
LIQUID TIGHT
FLEXIBLE STEEL
CONDUIT.
LIQUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE STEEL CONDUIT.
PR
O
D
U
C
T
RA
N
G
E Description Inches Inside Dia(mm) Outside Dia.  (mm) Tolerance Bending Curve (mm) Max. Axial Pull (N) Roll Length (Mtr)
LE-GI-LT-13 3/8” 13 16.5 ± 0.35 60 710 100
LLE-GI-LT-16 1/2” 16 21.2 ± 0.35 85 940 100
LE-GI-LT-20 3/4” 20 25.5 ± 0.40 100 1180 50
LE-GI-LT-25 1” 25 32.4 ± 0.45 120 1450 50
LE-GI-LT-32 1.1/4” 32 42.4 ± 0.50 150 1885 25
LE-GI-LT-38 1.1/2” 38 47.6 ± 0.60 180 2240 25
LE-GI-LT-51 2” 51 60.2 ± 1.00 220 3000 20
LE-GI-LT-64 2.1/2” 64 73.5 ± 1.50 310 3770 10
LE-GI-LT-75 3” 75 88.5 ± 2.00 350 4400 10
LE-GI-LT-100 4” 100 1144 ± 3.00 410 4700 10
LEONIER - DPJ TYPE CONNECTOR
Product : DPJ Connector
Fitting Type : End Style Straight Connector

316. Weather proof, Heat Resistant, Chemical resistant and
Halogen free coating.
STAINLESS STEEL
CABLE TIES
LEONIER - STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIES
PR
O
D
U
C
T
RA
N
G
E S.No. Size (mm) Length (mm) Width (mm) Thickness (mm) Max.Dia (mm) Tesile Strength (Kg)
1 L-SS.100*4.6 100 4.6 0.25 25 55
2 L-SS.150*4.6 150 4.6 0.25 35 55
3 L-SS.200*4.6 200 4.6 0.25 50 55
4 L-SS.250*4.6 250 4.6 0.25 74 55
5 L-SS.300*4.6 300 4.6 0.25 84 55
6 L-SS.350*4.6 350 4.6 0.25 100 55
7 L-SS.400*4.6 400 4.6 0.25 114 55
8 L-SS.450*4.6 450 4.6 0.25 148 55
9 L-SS.100*7.9 100 7.9 0.25 25 105
10 L-SS.150*7.9 150 7.9 0.25 35 105
11 L-SS.200*7.9 200 7.9 0.25 50 105
12 L-SS.250*7.9 250 7.9 0.25 74 105

AND NON-FR
Colour : Black
Material is suitable for rolling stock application & can be use
in railways.
Quality : As per LHB Standards.
S.No. Size (Nominal
Width)
Part No.
LE-PET-EX
Dia of Yarn(mm) No. of Ends Range of Application
Min. Max
1 3 mm LE-PET-EX-03 0.25 ± 0.01 2 2 5
2 4 mm LE-PET-EX-04 0.25 ± 0.01 2 3 7
3 6 mm LE-PET-EX-06 0.25 ± 0.01 2 5 8
4 8 mm LE-PET-EX-08 0.25 ± 0.01 2 7 10
5 10 mm LE-PET-EX-10 0.25 ± 0.01 2 9 14
6 12 mm LE-PET-EX-12 0.25 ± 0.01 3 11 16
7 16 mm LE-PET-EX-16 0.25 ± 0.01 3 15 21
8 20 mm LE-PET-EX-20 0.25 ± 0.01 4 20 26
9 25 mm LE-PET-EX-25 0.25 ± 0.01 2 24 31
10 30 mm LE-PET-EX-30 0.25 ± 0.01 3 28 38
11 40 mm LE-PET-EX-40 0.25 ± 0.01 4 38 49
BRAIDED
EXPANDABLE
SLEEVE